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Career and Technical Centers Regional School Calendars  
Summary for the 2020-2021 School year 

Burlington Technical Center  & Center for Technology, Essex 
District Start 

Date 

Closing 

Date * 

December 

Recess 

Winter 

Vacation 

Spring 

Vacation 

In-service 

Days* 

Burlington SD 8/26 6/11 12/23 – 

1/1 

2/22 – 

3/1 

4/19 – 

4/23 

8/21, 24-25, 31 

10/16 

11/23-24 

3/2 

Champlain Valley SD 8/26 6/15 12/23 – 

1/1 

2/22 – 

2/26 

4/19 – 

4/23 

8/20-21, 24-25 

10/9, 12 

3/19 

6/16 

Colchester SD 8/26 6/11 12/23 – 

1/1 

2/22 – 

3/2 

4/19 – 

4/23 

8/20, 24-25 

10/12 

11/23 

3/1, 19 

6/14-15 

Essex-Westford SD 8/27 6/14 12/23 – 

1/1 

2/22 – 

2/26 

4/19 – 

4/23 

8/20-21, 24-26 

11/23-24 

6/15 

Franklin West SU 8/25 6/8 12/24 – 

1/1 

2/22 – 

3/2 

4/19 – 

4/23 

8/19-21 

11/23-24 

6/9 

Milton Town SD 8/26 6/10 12/23 – 

1/1 

2/22 – 

3/1 

4/19 – 

4/23 

8/19-25 

11/23-24 

1/29 

3/19 

6/11 

Mount Mansfield Unified USD 8/26 6/11 12/23 – 

1/1 

2/22 – 

3/2 

4/19 – 

4/23 

8/21, 25-28 

10/9 

11/23-24 

1/18 

2/10 (2 hr delay) 

3/19 (PM only) 

4/14 (2 hr delay) 

5/12 (2 hr delay) 

6/14 

South Burlington SD 8/26 6/18 12/21 – 

1/1 

2/22 – 

3/1 

4/19 – 

4/23 

8/3-4, 20-21, 24 

11/3, 23-24 

3/19 

Contact Information:  

If you have questions about this document or would like additional information, please 

contact: Allison Keating, Secretary’s Office, at Allison.keating@vermont.gov or (802) 828-4855 

mailto:Allison.keating@vermont.gov
http://btc.bsdvt.org/
https://www.ewsd.org/cte
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District 

 

Start 

Date 

Closing 

Date * 

December 

Recess 

Winter 

Vacation 

Spring 

Vacation 

In-service 

Days* 

Winooski SD 8/26 6/8 12/23 –  

1/1 

2/26 –  

3/2 

4/19 –  

4/23 

8/17-21, 24-25 

9/16 

10/22-23 (JFK)  

11/16 

11/19-20 

12/9 

1/13 

2/10 

3/18-19 (JFK) 

4/8-9 

5/19 

6/9-11 

 

Central Vermont Career Center  
District Start 

Date 

Closing 

Date * 

December 

Recess 

Winter 

Vacation 

Spring 

Vacation 

In-service 

Days* 

Barre Unified Union SD 8/25 6/15 12/23 –  

1/3 

2/22 –  

3/2 

4/19 –  

4/23 

8/19-21 

10/9 

11/11 

1/18 

3/26 

6/15 

Caledonia Central SU 8/26 6/11 12/23 –  

1/1 

2/22 –  

2/26 

4/19 –  

4/23 

8/21, 24-25 

10/1 

1/18 

3/29 

6/14-15 

Harwood Unified Union SD 8/25 6/10 12/23 –  

1/1 

2/22 –  

3/2 

4/19 –  

4/23 

8/18-20 

10/9 

11/3 

1/18 

3/26 

Montpelier Roxbury SD 8/25  

Roxbury 

PK 

8/28 

Montpelier

PK, 1-2 

6/16 12/23 –  

1/1 

2/22 –  

3/1 

4/19 –  

4/23 

8/19-21 

10/9 

11/23-24 

1/19 

3/27 

Washington Central Unified 

Union SD 
 

8/25 – All 

Elem. 

8/25 –  
U-32 
10-12 

8/26 –  
U-32 7-9 

8/27 –  
U-32 All 

students 

6/11 12/23 –  

1/1 

2/22 –  

3/2 

4/19 –  

4/23 

8/18-24 

10/12 

11/11 

1/18 

4/2 

6/14 

  

http://cvtcc.org/
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Cold Hollow Career Center 
District  Start 

Date 

Closing 

Date * 

December 

Recess 

Winter 

Vacation 

Spring 

Vacation 

In-service 

Days* 

Franklin Northeast SU 8/26 6/10 12/23 –  

1/1 

2/22 –  

3/1 

4/19 –  

4/23 

8/18 

11/13 

12/21-22 

3/19 

 

Green Mountain Technology & Career Center 
District  Start 

Date 

Closing 

Date * 

December 

Recess 

Winter 

Vacation 

Spring 

Vacation 

In-service 

Days* 

Lamoille North SU 

------------------------------- 

GMTCC 

8/24 

 

 

 

 

 

-------- 

8/24 

 

6/7 

 

 

 

 

 

--------- 

6/7 
 

12/24 – 

1/1 

 

 

 

 

------------ 

12/24 –  

1/1 

2/22 – 

3/2 

 

 

 

 

----------- 

2/22 – 

3/2 

4/19 – 

4/23 

 

 

 

 

------------ 

4/19 –  

4/23 

8/17-21 

11/11 

1/18 

2/5 

3/22 

6/10 

------------- 

8/17-21 

10/16* 

11/11* 

1/18* 

2/5* 

3/19 

*possible In-

service 

Lamoille South Unified Union 

SD 

8/24 6/9 12/24 – 

1/1 

2/22 – 

3/2 

4/19 –  

4/23 

8/17-21 

11/11 

1/18 

2/5 

3/22 

6/10 

Orleans Southwest SU 8/24 6/7 12/24 –  

1/1 

2/22 –  

3/2 

4/19 –  

4/23 

8/17-21 

10/16 

11/11 

1/18 

2/5 

3/19 

 

Hartford Area Career & Technology Center 
District  Start 

Date 

Closing 

Date * 

December 

Recess 

Winter 

Vacation 

Spring 

Vacation 

In-service 

Days* 

Hartford SD 8/25 6/8 12/23 –  

1/1 

2/15 – 

2/19 

4/12 –  

4/16 

8/18-21 

10/12 

1/ 14-15 

3/2 

6/9 

Windsor Central SU 9/2 6/18 12/23 –  

1/1 

2/15 –  

2/19 

4/12 –  

4/16 

10/12 

3/1 

Windsor Southeast SU 8/27 6/8 12/23 –  

1/1 

2/15 –  

2/19 

4/12 –  

4/16 

8/21-21, 24-25 

1/4 

3/22 

6/9 

https://www.chccvt.net/
https://gmtcc.info/
http://www.hactc.com/
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Lyndon Institute & St. Johnsbury Academy Technical Centers 
District 

 

Start 

Date 

Closing 

Date * 

December 

Recess 

Winter 

Vacation 

Spring 

Vacation 

In-service 

Days* 

Caledonia Central SU 8/26 6/11 12/23 –  

1/1 

2/22 –  

2/26 

4/19 –  

4/23 

8/21, 24-25 

10/1 

1/18 

3/29 

6/14-15 

St. Johnsbury SD 8/26  

1-8 

9/2 –  
PK-K 

6/4  
PK 

6/10 
all others 

12/23 –  

1/1 

2/22 –  

3/2 

4/12 –  

4/16 

8/19-21, 25 

10/9 

5/14 

6/11 

Kingdom East SD 8/31 6/18 12/24 –  

1/1 

2/22 –  

2/26 

4/12 –  

4/16 

8/25-28 

10/9 

1/15 

6/21-23 

Essex North SU 8/31 6/17 12/23 –  

1/1 

2/22 –  

2/26 

4/26 –  

4/30 

8/25-27 

10/9 

1/15 

3/19 

6/18 

 

Northwest Technical Center 
District  Start 

Date 

Closing 

Date * 

December 

Recess 

Winter 

Vacation 

Spring 

Vacation 

In-service 

Days* 

Grand Isle SU 8/26 6/15 12/23 –  

1/1 

2/22 –  

2/26 

4/19 –  

4/23 

8/20-21, 25 

9/28 

10/9 

3/1 

Maple Run Unified SD 8/26  
1-12 

8/31 
PK/K 

6/14 12/23 –  

1/1 

2/22 –  

3/2 

4/19 –  

4/23 

8/19-21 

10/9 

1/19 

3/26 

6/15 

Missisquoi Valley SD 8/26 6/11 12/23 –  

1/1 

2/22 –  

3/2 

4/19 –  

4/23 

8/18-20 

1/18 

3/19 

6/14 

 

  

https://www.lyndoninstitute.org/page/academics/careertechnical-education
https://www.stjacademy.org/academics/departments-and-courses/career-and-technical
http://www.maplerun.org/o/nwtc
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North Country Career Center & Canaan Career Center    
District Start 

Date 

Closing 

Date * 

December 

Recess 

Winter 

Vacation 

Spring 

Vacation 

In-service 

Days* 

Essex North SU 8/31 6/17 12/23 –  

1/1 

2/22 –  

2/26 

4/26 –  

4/30 

8/25-27 

10/9 

1/15 

3/19 

6/18 

North Country SU 
NCUES 

--------------------------------------- 

NCUHS/NCCC/NCUJHS 

8/25 

 

----------- 

8/25 
 7th only 

8/26 
All Jr/HS 

6/10 12/23 – 

1/1 

2/22 – 

3/2 

4/19 –  

4/23 

8/17-18, 20-21 

10/12 

1/15 

2/12 

3/19 

4/2 

6/11 

Orleans Central SU 8/24 6/8 12/23 – 

1/1 

12/22 –  

3/2 

4/19 –  

4/23 

8/19-21 

10/12 

1/15 

3/19 

6/9 

 

Patricia A. Hannaford Career Center 
District 

 

Start 

Date 

Closing 

Date * 

December 

Recess 

Winter 

Vacation 

Spring 

Vacation 

In-service 

Days* 

Addison Central SD 

 

8/26 6/9 12/23 – 

1/1 

2/15 –  

2/19 

4/19 –  

4/23 

8/19-25 

11/23-24 

1/19 

3/5, 26 

6/10 

Addison Northwest SD 

 

8/26 6/10 12/23 –  

1/1 

2/15 –  

2/19 

4/19 –  

4/23 

8/20-21, 24-25 

1/19 

3/26 

6/11 

Mount Abraham Unified SD 8/26 6/10 12/23 –  

1/1 

2/15 –  

2/19 

4/19 –  

4/23 

8/20-21, 24-25 

1/23-24 

1/19 

3/26 

 

Randolph Technical Career Center 
District 

 

Start 

Date 

Closing 

Date * 

December 

Recess 

Winter 

Vacation 

Spring 

Vacation 

In-service 

Days* 

Central Vermont SU 8/26 6/10 12/ 23 –  

1/1 

2/22 –  

3/2 

4/19 –  

4/23 

8/21, 24-25 

1/18 

6/11-14 

Orange Southwest Unified 

Union SD 

8/26 6/11 
RTCC 

6/15 

12/23 –  

1/1 

2/22 –  

3/2 

4/19 – 

4/23 

8/24-25 

9/4 

10/13 

11/23-24 

White River Valley SU 8/26 6/10 

6/11 
RTCC 

12/23 –  

1/1 

2/22 –  

3/2 

4/19 –  

4/23 

8/24-25 

10/13 

2/16 

3/31 

4/27 

 

  

https://nc3.ncsuvt.org/
https://my.doe.nh.gov/profiles/profile.aspx?s=29157&year=2016
http://www.hannafordcareercenter.org/
http://www.orangesouthwest.org/rtcc
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River Bend Career and Technical Center 
District 

 

Start 

Date 

Closing 

Date * 

December 

Recess 

Winter 

Vacation 

Spring 

Vacation 

In-service 

Days* 

Orange East SU 8/26 6/11 12/21 –  

1/1 

2/22 –  

3/2 

4/19 –  

4/23 

8/20-25 

10/9 

11/13 

1/18 

3/19 

4/16 

6/14-15 

Rivendell Interstate SD  8/26 6/10 12/24 –  

1/1 

2/22 –  

2/26 

4/19 –  

4/23 

8/20-21, 24-25 

9/28 

10/12 

6/11 

 

River Valley Technical Center 
District 

 

Start 

Date 

Closing 

Date * 

December 

Recess 

Winter 

Vacation 

Spring 

Vacation 

In-service 

Days* 

Two Rivers SU 

 

8/26 

 

6/14 

 

12/21 – 

1/1 

2/15 –  

2/19 

4/12 –  

4/16 

8/10-11, 24-25 

10/12-13 

1/15 

2/8 

3/19 

4/9 

5/28 

6/21 

Springfield SD 8/27 6/8 12/24 –  

1/1 

2/15 –  

2/19 

4/12 –  

4/16 

8/20-21, 24-25 

9/25 

10/13 

11/20 

1/19 

3/26 

6/9 

Windham Northeast SU 8/31 6/14 12/23 – 

1/1 

2/15 –  

2/19 

4/12 –  

4/16 

8/25-28 

11/24 

1/15 

3/1 

6/15-16 

 

Southwest Vermont Career Development Center 
District 

 

Start 

Date 

Closing 

Date * 

December 

Recess 

Winter 

Vacation 

Spring 

Vacation 

In-service 

Days* 

Battenkill Valley SU 8/26 6/10 12/23 –  

1/1 

2/15 –  

2/19 

 

4/12 –  

4/16 

8/24-25 

11/6 

4/9 

6/11 

Southwest Vermont SU 8/26  

K-9 only 

8/27 
 10-12 only 

6/10 12/24 –  

1/1 

2/15 – 

2/19 

4/12 –  

4/16 

8/24-25 

1/22 

2/8 

3/12 

6/11 

  

https://www.rbctc.org/
http://www.rvtc.org/
http://www.svcdc.org/


Regional School Calendars 2020-2021 

(May 28, 2020) 

Page 7 of 7 

 

 

Stafford Technical Center 
District 

 

Start 

Date 

Closing 

Date * 

December 

Recess 

Winter 

Vacation 

Spring 

Vacation 

In-service 

Days* 

Rutland City SD 
 

8/26 6/8 12/23 –  

1/1 

2/15 –  

2/19 

4/12 –  

4/16 

8/20-21, 24-25 

6/9-11 

Slate Valley Unified SD 8/26 6/14 12/23 –  

1/1 

2/15 –  

2/19 

4/12 –  

4/16 

8/21, 24-25 

10/16 

3/18-19 

6/15 

Greater Rutland County SU 8/26 6/4 12/23 –  

3/1 

2/15 –  

2/19 

4/12 –  

4/16 

10/16 

11/11 

3/18-19 

Rutland Northeast SU 8/26 6/9 12/23 –  

1/1 

2/15 –  

2/19 

4/12 –  

4/16 

8/18-20, 24-25 

11/11 

3/18 

Mill River Unified Union SD 8/26 6/7 12/23 –  

1/1 

2/15 –  

2/19 

4/12 –  

4/16 

8/20-21, 24-25 

3/18 (STC only) 

 

 

Windham Regional Career Center 
District 

 

Start 

Date 

Closing 

Date * 

December 

Recess 

Winter 

Vacation 

Spring 

Vacation 

In-service 

Days* 

Windham Central SU 8/31 6/15 12/23 –  

1/1 

2/22 –  

3/1 

4/19 –  

4/23 

8/25-28 

11/23-24 

1/26 

6/16 

Windham Northeast SU 8/31 6/14 12/23 – 

1/1 

2/15 – 

2/19 

4/12 – 

4/16 

8/25-28 

11/24 

1/15 

3/1 

6/15-16 

Windham Southeast SU 8/17 6/17 12/24 –  

1/1 

2/22 – 

2/26 

4/19 – 

4/23 

8/24-26 

10/13 

11/23-24 

1/25-26 

6/18 

Windham Southwest SU 
Readsboro & Stamford Schools 

------------------------------------------- 

Halifax, Twin Valley Elem & MS/HS 

8/31 6/18 12/24 – 

1/1 

2/15 –  

2/19 

---------- 

2/22 – 

2/26 

4/19 –  

4/23 

8/26-28 

10/12-13 

11/23-24 

3/1 

6/21-22 

 

 

* Calendars are subject to use of contingency (snow) days  

http://staffordonline.org/
https://www.wrccvt.com/



